Product datasheet
Specifi cations
Distribution Box
MB3-F Series
Standard IEC 60439-3
Device application Distribution Box
Product or component type Enclosure
Modules (No.) 6, 8, 12, 18, 24 and 36
Row
1 row for 6, 8, 12, 18 modules
2 rows for 24, 36 modules
Rated current In 63A, 100A, 125A
Color White RAL 9003 and Grey RAL 7035
Color of door Blue, White
Degree of protection IP30
Mounting type Flush installation
Material PS or ABS for body, PC for door
Fire resistence 650°C/30s
Order code and dimensions
Model No. of Poles
Dimensions (mm)
L1/L2 W1/W2 H1/H2
MB3-F06 6ways 210/168 219/129 102/77
MB3-F08 8ways 244/203 219/129 102/77
MB3-F12 12ways 317/275 219/129 102/77
MB3-F18 18ways 426/384 219/129 102/77
MB3-F24 24ways 318/298 310/242 109/77
MB3-F36 36ways 426/406 310/242 109/77